
Bench Competitor Group Score X-Count CTX Cal. Action Barrel Scope Stock Gunsmith Powder Bullet Primer

Relay 1

2 Randy Lorenzoni 1 on 1 on 30-06 03A3 0 Nikon/14 0 Remington V-150/53.5gr Berger/168 200

3 Ben Cherry 7.042 28.00 6 BRA Kelby Douglas NF/15-55 Revolution Stan Taylor Varget/31.2gr Berger/105 450

4 Tom Sarver 12.774 10.00 7mm Hulk BAT Kreiger NF 8-32 McMillan TVP H1000/81gr Berger 180 215m

5 Stanley Taylor 6.738 37.00 6BR BAT Douglas NF/15-55 IMP Shehane Self 4895/31.3gr Barts/105 cci-450

6 Brandon Carico 9.681 42.00 6 BAT Kreiger Leupold/45 McMillan Plainfield RL-15 0 0

Relay 2

8 Nick Lorenzoni 4.123 46.00 284 Win Defiance Kreiger NF/15-55 McMillan Mark Gorden RL-17/50.5 Berger/180 BR-2

9 Bob Denver 4.678 43 6 Dasher Panda Kreiger NF/42 PT&R Custom Blue RL-15 Bart/103 450

10 William Ice 12.628 46 1 6.5x47 Stolle Brux NF/12-42 McMillan H Brewer 4895/36gr Berger/140 cci

11 Barry Ramsay 13.610 34 6BRA Atlas Brux NF/12-42 Pleceseica Tool + Die Custom Blue R-15/31.5 Berger/105 450

12 Tom Dunn 12.858 44 6BR Panda Kreiger NF 1M 0 0 0 0

13 Jeff Walker 7.246 41 300 Win Mag Python Bartlein NF/12-42 Baer WCR H4831sc/70.9 Berger/210 210m

14 Doug Moor…non IBS 15.014 27 6.5 Rem 700 Kreiger NF 5-22 B+C TVP H4350 Berger/140 215

LG Shoot-off

2 Stanley Taylor 17.633 6BR BAT Douglas NF/15-55 IMP Shehane Self 4895/31.3gr Barts/105 cci-450

3 Nick Lorenzoni 9.472 284 Win Defiance Kreiger NF/15-55 McMillan Mark Gorden RL-17/50.5 Berger/180 BR-2

4 Brandon Carico 46.00 6 BAT Kreiger Leupold/45 McMillan Plainfield RL-15 0 0

5 William Ice 50 6.5x47 Stolle Brux NF/12-42 McMillan H Brewer 4895/36gr Berger/140 cci

Bench Competitor Group Score X-Count CTX Cal. Action Barrel Scope Stock Gunsmith Powder Bullet Primer

Relay 1

2 Bob Denver 9 on 9 on 6.5 Creedmoor Panda Kreiger NF/42 PT&R Custom Blue H4350 Berger/140 450

3 William Ice 10.775 55.00 6.5x47 Stolle Brux NF/12-42 McMillan H Brewer 4895/36gr Berger/140 cci

4 Barry Ramsay 9.892 55.00 6.5x55 Kelbly Brux NF/15-55 ? Custom Blue H4350/46.6 Berger/VLD Fed

5 Brandon Carico 8 on 8 on 6 BAT Douglas NF/42 McMillan Plainfield RL-15 EPS/106 0

Relay 2

6 Ben Cherry 0 on 0 on 6.5x47 Savage Kreiger NF/15-55 dog tracker n/a Varget/37.5gr Lapua/123 450

7 Tom Dunn 7.242 51 300WSM BAT Kreiger 1050 Maxit 0 0 0 0

8 Jeff Walker 9.148 46 300WSM Python Hart NF/12-42 Baer WCR H4350 Berger/210 210M

9 Stanley Taylor 2 on 2 on 6.5x47 BAT Douglas NF/12-42 Shehane Self 4895/35.4gr Berger/140 cci-450

HG Shoot-off

8 Barry Ramsay 6.670 6.5x55 Kelbly Brux NF/15-55 ? Custom Blue H4350/46.6 Berger/VLD Fed

9 Tom Dunn 5.444 300WSM BAT Kreiger 1050 Maxit 0 0 0 0

10 William Ice 84 6.5x47 Stolle Brux NF/12-42 McMillan H Brewer 4895/36gr Berger/140 cci

11 Jeff Walker 61 300WSM Python Hart NF/12-42 Baer WCR H4350 Berger/210 210M

Heavy Gun Results

Light Gun Results
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Bench Competitor Group Score X-Count CTX Cal. Action Barrel Scope Stock Gunsmith Powder Bullet Primer

Relay 1

2 Barry Ramsay 5.722 47.00 1.00 6BRA Atlas Brux NF/12-42Pleceseica Tool + DieCustom Blue R-15/31.5 Berger/105 450

3 William Ice 4.982 50.00 1.00 6.5x47 Stolle Brux NF/12-42 McMillan H Brewer 4895/36gr Berger/140 cci

4 Ben Cherry 19.837 43.00 6 BRA Kelby Douglas NF/15-55 Revolution Stan Taylor Varget/31.2gr Berger/105 450

5 Tom Sarver 7.194 38.00 7mm Hulk BAT Kreiger NF 8-32 McMillan TVP H1000/81gr Berger 180 215m

6 Jeff Walker 8.325 42.00 300 Win Mag Python Bartlein NF/12-42 Baer WCR H4831sc/70.9 Berger/210 210m

7 Randy Lorenzoni 0 on 0 on 30-06 03A3 0 Nikon/14 0 Remington V-150/53.5gr Berger/168 200

Relay 2

8 Stanley Taylor 13.029 34.00 6BR BAT Douglas NF/15-55 IMP Shehane Self 4895/31.3gr Barts/105 cci-450

9 Nick Lorenzoni 6.704 43 284 Win Defiance Kreiger NF/15-55 McMillan Mark Gorden RL-17/50.5 Berger/180 BR-2

10 Tom Dunn 4.005 32 6BR Panda Kreiger NF 1M 0 0 0 0

11 Bob Denver 6.233 47 1 6 Dasher Panda Kreiger NF/42 PT&R Custom Blue RL-15 Bart/103 450

12 Brandon Carico 13.381 46 6 BAT Kreiger Leupold/45 McMillan Plainfield RL-15 0 0

13 Doug Moor…non IBS 9.723 10 6.5 Rem 700 Kreiger NF 5-22 B+C TVP H4350 Berger/140 215

LG Shoot-off

2 William Ice 7.565 6.5x47 Stolle Brux NF/12-42 McMillan H Brewer 4895/36gr Berger/140 cci

3 Tom Dunn 4.005 6BR Panda Kreiger NF 1M 0 0 0 0

4 Barry Ramsay 35.00 6BRA Atlas Brux NF/12-42Pleceseica Tool + DieCustom Blue R-15/31.5 Berger/105 450

5 Bob Denver 41 6 Dasher Panda Kreiger NF/42 PT&R Custom Blue RL-15 Bart/103 450

Bench Competitor Group Score X-Count CTX Cal. Action Barrel Scope Stock Gunsmith Powder Bullet Primer

Relay 1

2 Brandon Carico 11.308 68.00 6 BAT Douglas NF/42 McMillan Plainfield RL-15 EPS/106 0

3 Tom Dunn 8 on 8 on 300WSM BAT Kreiger 1050 Maxit 0 0 0 0

4 Bob Denver 16.052 65.00 6.5 Creedmoor Panda Kreiger NF/42 PT&R Custom Blue H4350 Berger/140 450

5 Stanley Taylor 8.301 90.00 6.5x47 BAT Douglas NF/12-42 Shehane Self 4895/35.4gr Berger/140 cci-450

Relay 2

6 Barry Ramsay 13.947 67.00 6.5x55 Kelbly Brux NF/15-55 ? Custom Blue H4350/46.6 Berger/VLD Fed

7 Jeff Walker 9 on 9 on 300WSM Python Hart NF/12-42 Baer WCR H4350 Berger/210 210M

8 William Ice 13.769 59 6.5x47 Stolle Brux NF/12-42 McMillan H Brewer 4895/36gr Berger/140 cci

9 Ben Cherry 8 on 8 on 6.5x47 Savage Kreiger NF/15-55 dog tracker n/a Varget/37.5gr Lapua/123 450

HG Shoot-off

8 Stanley Taylor 9.912 6.5x47 BAT Douglas NF/12-42 Shehane Self 4895/35.4gr Berger/140 cci-450

9 William Ice 6.667 6.5x47 Stolle Brux NF/12-42 McMillan H Brewer 4895/36gr Berger/140 cci

10 Brandon Carico 92 1 6 BAT Douglas NF/42 McMillan Plainfield RL-15 EPS/106 0

11 Barry Ramsay 70 6.5x55 Kelbly Brux NF/15-55 ? Custom Blue H4350/46.6 Berger/VLD Fed

Light Gun Results

2018 Ohio 1000 Match #8 Results 7/28/18

Heavy Gun Results



NAME Group Rank Score Rank Agg Rank

Nick Lorenzon 1 3 4 1

Bob Denver 2 2 4 2

William Ice 5 1 6 3

Jeff Walker 3 5 8 4

Tom Dunn 4 7 11 5

Barry Ramsey 6 6 12 6

Brandon Carico 9 4 13 7

Stanley Taylor 7 8 15 8

Tom Sarver 8 10 18 9

Ben Cherry 10 9 19 10

NAME Group 1 Group 2 Agg Rank

Nick Lorenzon 4.123 6.704 5.414 1

Bob Denver 4.678 6.233 5.456 2

Jeff Walker 7.246 8.325 7.786 3

Tom Dunn 12.858 4.005 8.432 4

William Ice 12.628 4.982 8.805 5

Barry Ramsey 13.610 5.722 9.666 6

Stanley Taylor 6.738 13.029 9.884 7

Tom Sarver 12.774 7.194 9.984 8

Brandon Carico 9.681 13.381 11.531 9

Ben Cherry 7.042 19.837 13.440 10

NAME Score 1 Score 2 Agg Rank Group Agg

William Ice 46 50 48.000 1 8.805

Bob Denver 43 47 45.000 2 5.456

Nick Lorenzon 46 43 44.500 3 5.414

Brandon Carico 42 46 44.000 4 11.531

Jeff Walker 41 42 41.500 5 7.786

Barry Ramsey 34 47 40.500 6 9.666

Tom Dunn 44 32 38.000 7 8.432

Stanley Taylor 37 34 35.500 8 9.884

Ben Cherry 28 43 35.500 9 13.440

Tom Sarver 10 38 24.000 10 9.984

LG Score Aggs

LG Overall

LG Group Aggs



NAME Group Rank Score Rank Agg Rank
Barry Ramsey 1 1 2 1
William Ice 2 2 4 2

NAME Group 1 Group 2 Agg Rank
Barry Ramsey 9.892 13.947 11.920 1
William Ice 10.775 13.769 12.272 2

NAME Score 1 Score 2 Agg Rank Group Agg
Barry Ramsey 55 67 61.000 1 11.920
William Ice 55 59 57.000 2 12.272

HG Overall

HG Group Aggs

HG Score Aggs



NAME LG Group Rank LG Score Rank HG Group Rank HG Score Rank Agg Rank tie breaker LG Group Agg HG Group Agg

William Ice 5 1 2 2 10 1 10.539 8.805 12.272

Barry Ramsey 6 6 1 1 14 2 10.793 9.666 11.920

Grand Overall
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